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Abby Bouma
Julianne Lussier
Reese Rose
Natasha Hewitt
Kim Zheng
Isabelle Wang
Chloe Chung
Maddyne Sullivan
Amber Cheng
Ashlyn Schmitz
Selena Koster
Camille Nguyen
Megane Ouellette
Lucy Davis

Gabby Lahosky
Emma Yeung
Eleanor Gao

Club

Skate LaSalle (ON)

CPA Mont Tremblant Inc
Gananoque SC

Toronto CS & CC
Canadian Ice Academy
Milton SC

Thornhill FSC

Hamilton SC

Granite Club

Skate Regina

CPA Asticou

CPA Montreal Nord

CPA Blainville/Ste-Therese
Burlington Skating Centre
Brant FSC

Thornhill FSC

Thornhill FSC

John Stevenson

—
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Date:

26-Jul-2019

Sectionals Series - Minto Summer Skate - 2019

Richcraft Sensplex, Gloucester, ON

Section
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2:17:39PM

July 25 to 28, 2019
Pre-Novice Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary

P
3280 (1) 52.31
3174 (3 49.36
3085 (4) 49.80
3185 (2 47.65
2738 (5) 51.14
26.08 (6) 42.97
2587 (7) 42.20
2343  (9) 42.17
2381 (8) 40.36
2131 (10) 42.07
17.73  (15) 41.29
19.72  (11) 36.17
19.11  (13) 35.70
1831  (14) 35.73
19.24 (12) 34.35
1515 (16) 31.30
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Points

85.11
81.10
80.65
79.50
78.52
69.05
68.07
65.60
64.17
63.38
59.02
55.89
54.81
54.04
53.59
46.45

Lorna Schroder



